
Azets https://www.azets.ie/careers/

Aztec Group https://aztec.group/careers/current-vacancies/

BNY Mellon https://bnymellon.eightfold.ai/careers

Carne Group https://www.carnegroup.com/careers/

Carlow County Council https://carlow.ie/job-vacancies

CR Payroll Solutions https://crpayrollsolutions.com/careers/

Doddl https://doddl.ie/doddl-careers/

Fund Recs https://www.fundrecs.com/careers

Gallagher https://www.ajg.ie/careers/

IOC Save https://www.iocsave.com/careers

Kilkenny County Council https://www.kilkennycoco.ie/eng/your_council/jobs-vacancies/

Ornella Underwrriting https://www.ornellaunderwriting.ie/careers/

Profitpal https://profitpal.ie/team/bookeeper/

PwC https://www.pwc.ie/careers-ie.html

Salesforce https://www.salesforce.com/eu/company/careers/ireland/

SETU https://www.setu.ie/staff-hub/vacancies

State Street https://careers.statestreet.com/global/en

Sun Life https://www.sunlife.ie/en/careers/

Taxback International https://www.clunetech.com/job-pages/taxback-idlf-sprintax-visafirst

Tipperary County Council https://www.tipperarycoco.ie/human-resources/recruitment-managem
ent

Transfermate https://www.transfermate.com/careers/

Trilateral Research https://trilateralresearch.com/careers

Unum Ireland https://www.unumjobs.ie/

Waterford City & County Council https://www.waterfordcouncil.ie/departments/human-resources/vacan
cies.htm

Wexford County Council https://www.wexfordcoco.ie/council-and-democracy/job-vacancies

Waystone https://www.waystone.com/careers/

Zurich https://www.zurich.ie/careers/career-opportunities/
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